

PACHET ELECTRICE.

I.D.: 44648699

Data publicarii	18.11.19	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.431,58 RON - 1.431,58 RON

Descriere: CABLU CYY-F 3X2.5 -3.4454 LEI X 10 ML =34.45 LEI CABLU CYY-F 3X1.5 -2.1849 LEI X 10 ML =21.85 LEI DOZA ROTUNDA FI 100- 1.7647LEI X 3 BUC =5.29 LEI DOZA ROTUNDA 65X42MM ST1 60MM- 0.2101 LEI X 10 BUC =2.10 LEI GW20265 PRIZA SCHUKO 16A - 10.6723 LEI X 13 BUC =138.74LEI GW24406 DOZA AP 6M ST - 5.1261 LEI X 2 BUC = 10.25 LEI GW24406 DOZA AP 4M ST - 2.9412 LEI X 4 BUC = 11.76 LEI GW24230 SUPORT 6M - 7.563 LEI X 2 BUC =15.13 LEI GW24230 SUPORT 4M - 5.3782 LEI X 4 BUC =21.51 LEI GW22106 RAMA VIRNA 6P ALBA - 11.5126LEI X 2 BUC =23.03LEI GW22106 RAMA VIRNA 4P ALBA - 10.084LEI X 4 BUC =40.34LEI 39-055 CAPAC MIC PT DOZA - 0.5882 LEI X 5 BUC = 2.94 LEI 39-056 CAPAC MARE PT DOZA - 0.8403 LEI X 5 BUC = 4.20 LEI GW24231 DOZA AP 2M ST -1.3025 LEI X 1 BUC =1.30 LEI GW24262 SUPORT 2M - 3.2185 LEI X 1 BUC =3.22 LEI GW22102 SRAMA ORN. 2M ALB - 5.5462 LEI X 1 BUC =5.55 LEI CORP LED 30CM 6W - 11.7647 LEI X 20 BUC=235.29 LEI LAMPA PERETE LED 36W 6000K - 37.8115 LEI X 16 BUC = 605.04 LEI LAMPA PERETE LED 18W 6000K - 22.6891 LEI X 11 BUC = 249.58 LEI
